Prew
Prew Next
Next
T E L : Taiwan:886 3 5753170- - Shenzhen:86 755 83298787- - Shanghai:86 21 54151736- -
F A X : Taiwan:886 3 5753172- - Shenzhen:86 755 83640655- - Shanghai:86 21 64605107- -
Taiwan sale@100y com tw: . .E mail- : Shenzhen 100y@163 com: . Shanghai 100y 1@163 com: - .
29 178-
R
R
Relays Solenoids&
Detailed product specifications are available on: . . .us 100y com twDetailed product specifications are available on: . . .us 100y com twPlug-In Interface DC To AC
Solid State Relays
Part No. Product No. Manufacturer Description Vin Irms Vrms Switching Type
34471 ESR2001200300 ECE ECE_Solid State Relay 4~32VDC 3A 120VAC Zero-on
34475 ESR2001200301 ECE ECE_Solid State Relay 4~32VDC 3A 120VAC Random-on
34474 ESR2002400300 ECE ECE_Solid State Relay 4~32VDC 3A 240VAC Zero-on
34476 ESR2002400301 ECE ECE_Solid State Relay 4~32VDC 3A 240VAC Random-on
FEATURES
Optically Isolated.
Low On-State Resistance
Low Input Power Consumption

Office Appliances
Factory Appliances
(-) (+) (+) (-)
1234
Bottom view
GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS
Operating Temperature Range -20 C to +80 C
o o
Storage Temperature Range -40 C to +100 C
o o
Input-output isolation 4KVrms, 1 minute (for input-output)
Maximum Soldering Heat 220 C (10sec)
o
Weight 4g
Part No. Product No. Manufacturer Description Vin Irms Vrms
34684 ESR3D24A20200 ECE ECE_Solid State Relay 24VDC 2A 240VAC
Sizes and terminal arrangements are the same as OMRON MY-series Power Relays. The same Sockets are also used.
DC-AC, DC-DC, AC-AC, AC-DC Types.
Operating indicator provided.
1 4